=
Ib‘- 2/21. 3847 129:30/317:30/Fx18:00/3£18:30] H3kikEL

&2 LiR—F #iB28 208 No.1
AT/MUE UsSD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY
SERIE H 119.85 SERE SERIE B 139.50 SERIE
=8 113.14 RbyT 119.05 120.02 86.99 RbyT 138.70 141.02
TURY— EEH +26p DEPIN 121.05 +24p BFR +41p DESIN 142.20 +91p
=] LTS ¥FE BT S =] LTS ¥FE R
wEgg ||2/17:01:00] seime 4 A FAE BEFE 4 AR#E 4 ARAE 4 AR#E
11320 B -8p 26p
EEEL
AR
E 113.20
BRARY 2/16 4 RbyF 112.55 3 AbyT 3 ) 3 Ry
Sk 114.00 )2k )2yhk )2k
AT/MOE CAD/JPY CHF/JPY EUR/AUD GBP/CHF
SHRE SEHRIE SHRE SEHRIE
A8 86.35 112.84 0.0000 1.2505
IoRy— BRFR +11p ¥BFR +27p EAgE ¥BEE +54p
FER LTS = fER FER LTS = fER
———" 4 A RAE 4 A HAE 4 A RAE 4 A HiAE
=P
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
PPN PEPN PEPS PEPN
SEEE EEHA:LA—FABE. SRBSH#£15p  ERBLTFL—RFLTWEY, FIRERYBEBEREMKLAEAREZHEIOLES
—235pips
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A 2/21. 31T 139:30/%217:30/BR18:00/318:30] A FEL F& L—F {8 27 208 No.2
AT/NUN EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NzZD/USD
SEIRE SEIRE SRR H 0.7140 SEARRIE
&0 1.0614 1.2465 0.7690 Ry F 0.7080 0.7193
TUM)— BFR +3p BRFER +53p BFR +19p YSyh 0.7210 +5p
=] R ¥FE R =] R ¥FE R
- 5 ARk = ARk sam# || mere = ARk
-60p -165p 34p
=P g
BRERS 1= ) = Ay " ) = Ay
Y2k PEPIS Y2k PEPIN
AT/MOE USD/CAD USD/CHF EUR/GBP EUR/CAD
SEARRIE SEARE SEARRIE SEARE
AH 0.0000 1.0035 0.8519 0.0000
Thy— E3kic| BER 3 BRE&R 320 3k}
FER LTS = fER IE#R2 A RFE LTS fE#R22 FEE HER
B S ARSE S ARAE S ARSE S ARAE
+70p
AR
RERY 125 Ay = Ay 1= Ay = Ay
)3yh )3yk )3yh )2yh
SEEE BEEGA:LA—FARE. ESRESAIE15p I ERBBLTRL—FLTWEY, FIREKRHBBEFRLINKLAAREZEBOLET .
-235pips
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A [x[E)

'17/02 NY#I{E

2017 | 21 USD/JPY EUR/JPY AUD/JPY GBP/JPY NZD/JPY CAD/JPY CHF/JPY JPN 225
BIE 1/30. [ 11383 | 1/30. [121.74 | 1/30. [ 8598 [ 1/31. [ 14195 | 1/18. [ 8172 | 1/25. | 8664 | 1/31. | 114.07 |
EiEFEH/8 51 40 45 88 33 37 31 #DIV/0!

U/DE 62 43 27 53 38 62 95 83 21 49 40 34 26 35 | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0!
I BiE | EEE| KE [ EEiE] &E | EEiE)] #&E | EEE| KE [ EEE] &E | EEiE] #&iE | EEE] #KiE | EEE
F£ARZEA| 112.85 -98 | 121.86 +12 85.62 -36 | 141.95 -26 82.56 -39 86.68 -12 | 114.07 -34
1| sk | 113.21 +36 | 121.92 +6 85.89 +27 | 14330 | +135 | 8245 -11 86.79 +11 | 114.04 -3
2| K 11280 | -41 J12136 | -56 | 86.39 +50 | 14131 | -199 | 82.24 -21 86.60 -19 | 11365 [ -39
3| & | 11260 [ -20 | 12145 +9 86.44 +5 14056 | -75 | 82.34 +10 | 86.42 -18 | 11350 | -15
6] B 11172 | -88 |12013 | -132 | 8559 -85 | 13932 | -124 | 81.84 -50 | 85.45 -97 | 11281 -69
7| s 11240 | +68 | 12003 | -10 | 85.71 +12 114059 | +127 | 82.09 +25 | 85.26 -19 11267 | -14
8| K 11194 | -46 | 11977 | -26 | 8558 -13 | 14046 | -13 | 81.37 -72 | 85.22 -4 | 11258 -9
9] & J 11325 | +131 | 12068 | +91 86.36 +78 | 14153 [ +107 | 81.41 +4 86.16 +94 | 11312 | +54
10] £ | 11321 -4 112043 | -25 | 86.93 +57 | 14138 | -15 | 8155 +14 | 86.56 +40 | 112.91 -21
13| B 111375 | +54 | 12056 | +13 | 86.94 +1 14249 | +111 | 81.67 +12 | 87.08 +52 11316 | +25
14| 4 111429 | +54 | 12090 | +34 | 8755 +61 | 142,50 +1 81.93 +26 | 87.42 +34 | 11358 | +42
15| & Q11419 | -10 12103 | +13 | 88.06 +51 | 14228 | -22 | 8250 +57 | 87.33 -9 113.59 +1
16] &K 11325 | -94 ] 12092 [ -11 87.17 -89 | 14146 | -82 | 81.78 -72 | 86.68 -65 | 113.64 +5
17| & | 11288 | -37 | 11978 | -114 | 86.58 -59 | 14011 | -135 | 81.14 -64 | 86.24 -44 | 11257 | -107
201 B | 11314 | +26 | 12002 | +24 | 86.99 +41 | 14102 | +91 81.35 +21 86.35 +11 | 11284 | +27
21 W
22| K
23] K
24| &
27 A
28] W
pips 369 340 190 374 383 246 572 665 169 291 242 275 154 277
B | e 6 8 7 7 10 4 6 8 8 6 6 8 6 8
EXBAH 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 0
| 709 564 629 1,237 460 517 431 0
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A iE1] '17/02 NY#{E
2017 | 21 EUR/USD GBP/USD AUD/USD NZD/USD USD/CHF USD/CAD GBP/NZD AUD/NZD
B[] 1/31. | 1.0798 | 1/17. | 1.2416 | 1/31. | 0.7588 | 12/29. | 0.6965 | 1/4. | 1.0214 [ [ 1/23. | 1.0494
ERFH/H 34 54 28 26 31 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 36
U/DEHY 29 37 54 55 35 21 20 30 36 25 | #pbiv/or| #D1v/or] #D1v o | #D1v/0r] 51 16
| i | EEE] K [ REE] ®RiE | EEiE]| & | ZEiE] #KE | E2EE] ®E | EiEE)] KiE | EEE] ®iE | EEiE
fiAs&a] 10798 | +103 | 12580 | +85 | 07588 | +33 |o0.7316 | +27 ] 0.9901 -57 1.0390 | +14
1| & Q10770 | -28 |1.2659 | +79 ] o0.7587 -1 Jo7284 | -32 09936 | +35 1.0429 | +39
2| &K |10758 | -12 | 12528 | -131 Jo7659 | +72 | 0.7291 +7 ] 09930 -6 1.0511 +82
3| & |10786 | +28 | 12482 | -46 Jo07677 | +18 | 07313 | +22 ] 09926 -4 1.0504 -7
6| A J10752 | -34 J12428 | -54 Jo7662 | -15 Jo07328 | +15 J09912 [ -14 1.0469 | -35
7| 4 J10680 | -72 12509 | +81 Jo07627 | -35 Jo07305 | -23 09984 [ +72 1.0451 -18
8] & |10698 | +18 |1.2547 | +38 Jo7645 | +18 J 07270 | -35 ] 09953 | -31 1.0528 | +77
of & |10657 | -41 |12499 | -48 Jo07627 | -18 Jo07190 | -80 | 1.0020 [ +67 1.0618 | +90
10] £ |10638 | -19 12488 [ -11 07679 | +52 | o0.7204 | +14 ] 1.0030 | +10 1.0667 | +49
13| B |10598 | -40 12528 [ +40 Jo7644 | -35 |o0.7181 -23 | 10062 | +32 1.0656 | -11
14] s J10579 | -19 12470 [ -58 Jo7662 | +18 | 0.7171 -10 | 1.0071 +9 1.0696 | +40
15| sk | 10599 | +20 12460 [ -10 Jo7712 | +50 | o0.7226 | +55 | 1.0057 | -14 1.0679 | -17
16| A& |1.0677 | +78 | 1.2491 +31 Jo07697 | -15 Jo0.7222 -4 109975 | -82 1.0673 -6
17| € | 10611 -66 | 12412 | -79 |o0.7671 -26 |o7188 | -34 |1.0032 | +57 1.0679 +6
200 A |1.0614 +3 12465 | +53 J0.7690 | +19 ] o0.7193 +5 ] 1.0035 +3 1.0705 | +26
21
22 K
23] K
24| &
27| B
28] K
pips 147 331 322 437 247 145 118 241 285 151 409 94
& | = 5 9 6 8 7 7 6 8 8 6 8 6
EXHH 14 14 14 14 14 0 0 14
| 478 759 392 359 436 0 0 503
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A [5E2) ’17/02 NY#{E
2017] 21 EUR/CAD EUR/GBP EUR/AUD GBP/CHF GBP/AUD GBP/CAD EUR/NZD US30
Hir[E] | 1/31. ] 0.8589 [ 1/30. | 1.2438 | | | [
BYEFEH/A #DIV/0! 38 #DIV/0! 59 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
U/D¥E#y | #DIv/0! [ #DIv/or| 40 36 | #piv/or [ #D1v/or) 70 50 | #DIV/0! [ #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!
#iE | EfEMRE) #E | EEE] #®iE |FEE] #E | FEE)] #E | EEE] #KiE | EEE] #&E | EEE] ®IiE | EEiE
AA KA 0.8589 | +23 1.2451 +13
1] K 08513 | -76 12574 | +123
2l K 08590 [ +77 1.2439 | -135
3| & 08643 | +53 12389 | -50
6| B 08627 | -16 1.2359 | -30
7| & 08543 | -84 1.2486 | +127
8| K 08531 | -12 1.2485 ~1
9| K 0.8532 +1 1.2520 | +35
10 £ 08520 | -12 1.2526 +6
13| A 0.8465 | -55 1.2601 [ +75
14 & 08489 [ +24 1.2550 | -51
15[ sk 0.8508 | +19 12531 | -19
16 K 08554 | +46 1.2456 | -75
17| & 0.8551 -3 1.2451 -5
20| B 08519 | -32 1.2505 | +54
21| X
22| K
23| K
24| &
27| B
28] X
pips 201 290 420 347
& | = 5 8 6 7
EXAK 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 0
| 0 491 0 767 0 0 0 0
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